
NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS
Eastern Kern APCD

Violation NOV
   Date Date

071416 Captiva Verde Farms RULE 419 & CH&SC 41700: Fugitive dust public nuisance 07/14/16 07/14/16

###

NOV #  Source Name Rule/Reg #  / Violation
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